Academic Program Name

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Bio Technology

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
44498
47868
45044
38473
40705
50311
34564
45529
46504
56517
43131
50649
8043
4033
9746
20759
26924
26966
24138
33028
18177
21132
18760
24722
31092
37297
30054
38752
49969
59744
45787
59247

Closing Rank
55782
50296
49212
38473
47936
50311
40645
45529
50270
57487
47393
52961
14707
16697
17166
24130
35296
34389
33090
38649
22961
23017
23370
28405
42306
45960
37600
43643
54638
59744
49444
59247




