Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Bio Technology	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44498	55782
Bio Technology	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47868	50296
Bio Technology	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45044	49212
Bio Technology	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38473	38473
Chemical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40705	47936
Chemical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50311	50311
Chemical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34564	40645
Chemical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45529	45529
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46504	50270
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56517	57487
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43131	47393
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50649	52961
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8043	14707
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4033	16697
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9746	17166
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20759	24130
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26924	35296
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26966	34389
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24138	33090
Electrical and Electronics Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33028	38649
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18177	22961
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21132	23017
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18760	23370
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24722	28405
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31092	42306
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37297	45960
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30054	37600
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38752	43643
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49969	54638
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59744	59744
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45787	49444
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59247	59247